	January
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	New Year's Day

	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	February
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	Lunar New Year

	Second day of Lunar New Year


	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Third day of Lunar New Year

	Lunar New Year Holiday

	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	March
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	28
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	April
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	Good Friday

	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Ching Ming Festival
Easter Saturday

	Easter Monday

	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	May
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Labor Day


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	Buddha's Birthday

	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	June
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Tuen Ng Festival

	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	July
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Spl Admin. Region Establishment Day

	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	August
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	September
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	Mid-Autumn Festival Holiday

	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	October
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	National Day

	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	Chung Yeung Festival

	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	November
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	December
	2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Christmas Day


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1

	
	Christmas Day Holiday

	
	
	
	
	

	Notes:
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Template
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${month}

 

${year}

 

${dw1}

 

${dw2}

 

${dw3}

 

${dw4}

 

${dw5}

 

${dw6}

 

${dw7}

 

${d1}

 

${d2

}

 

${d3

}

 

${d4

}

 

${d5

}

 

${d6

}

 

${d7

}

 

${he

1

}

 

${he

2

}

 

${he

3

}

 

${he

4

}

 

${he

5

}

 

${he

6

}

 

${he

7

}

 

${d8

}

 

${d9

}

 

${d10

}

 

${d11

}

 

${d12

}

 

${d13

}

 

${d14

}

 

${he

8

}

 

${he

9

}

 

${he

10

}

 

${he

11

}

 

${he

12

}

 

${he

13

}

 

${he

14

}

 

${d1

5

}

 

${d16

}

 

${d17

}

 

${d18

}

 

${d19

}

 

${d20

}

 

${d21

}

 

${he

15

}

 

${he

16

}

 

${he

17

}

 

${he

18

}

 

${he

19

}

 

${he

20

}

 

${he

21

}

 

${d22

}

 

${d2

3

}

 

${d24

}

 

${d25

}

 

${d26

}

 

${d27

}

 

${d28

}

 

${he

22

}

 

${he

23

}

 

${he

24

}

 

${he

25

}

 

${he

26

}

 

${he

27

}

 

${he

28

}

 

${d29

}

 

${d30

}

 

${d3

1

}

 

${d32

}

 

${d33

}

 

${d34

}

 

${d35

}

 

${he

29

}

 

${he

30

}

 

${he

31

}

 

${he

32

}

 

${he

33

}

 

${he

34

}

 

${he

35

}

 

${d36

}

 

${d37

}

 

${d3

8

}

 

${d39

}

 

${d40

}

 

${d41

}

 

${d42

}

 

${he

36

}

 

${he

37

}

 

${he

38

}

 

${he

39

}

 

${he

40

}

 

${he

41

}

 

${he

42

}

 

Notes:

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

